
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0768 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:10/15/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020 10/20/2020

Title: (ETJ W-CD 3 and CD 7)  Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 3 to City Secretary Contract No.
48728 with Plummer Associates, Inc., for Mary’s Creek Water Reclamation Facility Permit Application
for Ongoing Technical Support in the Amount Not to Exceed $200,000.00 for a Revised Contract
Amount of $690,839.00 and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0768, 2. 60MARYS CREEK PERMIT AMEND 3 - PLUMMER MAP.pdf, 3. 60MARYS
CREEK PERMIT AMEND 3 - PLUMMER _59607_AO21(R2).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL10/20/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

